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Item Number

101
102
103
104
107
108
110
111
112
113
113
114
115
116
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
123
124
125
127
128
129

Part Number

374809-02
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330004-06
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
579318-00
571037-01
577090-00
000000-00
000000-00
374838-05
577090-00
000000-00
374863-00
374867-00
376640-00
374830-49
000000-00
577090-00
000000-00
000000-00
581154-00
374854-00
376160-00

PartsList for LH1600 Type 1l

Description

COMM. HOUSING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,NEEDLE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH

PUMP

REPAIR KIT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SHORT TUBE
REPAIR KIT

No Longer Available
ACTUATOR

CAM

BRAKE SPRING
GEAR & SPINDLE
No Longer Available
REPAIR KIT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER
TENSIONER CAM
GEAR

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

130
131
132
133
134
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
161

Part Number

570566-00
374875-00
000000-00
570850-00
581153-00
000000-00
000000-00
821070

821057-00
770235

374843-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
582137-00
582137-00
849256-00
000000-00
000000-00
374597-00
000000-00
376587-01
370983-02
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for LH1600 Type 1l

Description

BOLT

SPRING

No Longer Available
BAR CHAIN
ADJUSTER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

CORD PROTECTOR
LINK

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
REPAIR KIT
REPAIR KIT
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FRONT HANDLE
No Longer Available
SHEATH

BRUSH BOX

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

162
163
164
165

Part Number

570567-00
000000-00
000000-00
323175-00

PartsList for LH1600 Type 1l

Description

SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHAIN

Page 3

Qty Required
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